
 

Term Dates – Tilston Parochial CE Primary School 

 

For the period 1 September 2024 to 31 August 2025 
 

 

Holiday Period Date of Closing 

 

Date of re-opening 

 

 

Summer 2024 

  

Mon 2nd Sep 24: Inset Day 1 

Tue 3rd Sep 24: Inset Day 2 

Pupils return Wed 4th Sep 2024 

 

 

Autumn Half Term 

 

Fri 25th Oct 24 

 

 

Pupils return Mon 4th Nov 2024 

 

 

Christmas 2024/25 

 

Fri 20th Dec 24 

 

 

Pupils return Mon 6th Jan 2025 

 

 

Spring Half Term  

 

Thu 13th Feb 2025 

Fri 14th Feb 25: Inset Day 3 

 

Pupils return Mon 24th Feb 25 

 

 

Spring Break 

 

 

Fri 4th Apr 25 

 

 

Pupils return Wed 23rd Apr 25 

 

May Bank Holiday 

 

School closed on: 5th May 25 

 

 

 

Summer Half Term  

 

Thu 22nd  May 2025 

Fri 23rd May 2025: Inset Day 4 

 

 

Mon 2nd Jun 2025 

 

 

Summer 2025 

 

 

 

Tue 22nd Jul 25 

Wed 23rd Jul 25: Inset Day 5 

 

 

 

 

 
 


